WIRED TO:

United Health Care
Ameritas
Wilco Care
UPL Program
Williamson Cty Benefits

WIRE TRANSFERS

March 26- APR 01, 2008

PURPOSE

Prepayment for Medical/Dental claims
Dental/ Vision claims
Care Program
UPL Program
Flex

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$148,618.44
$21,189.70
$33,065.71
$5,160.78
$400.00

$208,434.63



