## **WIRE TRANSFERS**

## March 26- APR 01, 2008

WIRED TO:	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
United Health Care	Prepayment for Medical/Dental claims	\$148,618.44
Ameritas	Dental/Vision claims	\$21,189.70
Wilco Care	Care Program	\$33,065.71
UPL Program	UPL Program	\$5,160.78
Williamson Cty Benefits	Flex	\$400.00